2021 Washington County City/School General Election 11/2/2021

Contest

Names

Total Number of Registered Voters...3559

108-2

108-4

108-6

223-1

223-2

223-6

224-4

224-5

224-6

109-2

109-4

109-6

498-4

Ballots cast

Rhonda Manley

Scatterings

Kevin Elliott

Scatterings

Barry Finlayson

Scatterings

Douglas Beikman
Write-Ins

Gretchen Oehmke

Scatterings

Steve Jueneman

Scatterings

William Genereux

Write-Ins

Audra L Walter

Write-Ins

Shawn M Taddiken
Write-Ins

Christopher Pachta
Write-Ins

Laura Leite

Write-Ins

Brian McCartney

Write-Ins

Sharon Osborne

Write-Ins

Election
Day

148

16

142

136

32

52

12

40
17

Wash

Advance Prov Totals Rep Marsh Cloud Clay Totals

44 192
16
16 158
39 175
5 37
3
52
12
40
17
38
1
52
2
17
1
1
1



Contest

438-5

498-6

City of Barnes

Council-1

Council-2

City of Clifton

Mayor

Council-1

Council-2

City of Greenleaf

Mayor

Council-1

Council-2

City of Haddam

Mayor

Council-1

Council-2

Names

Robert Chase
Lisa Stryker

Melva Sanner

Jami Stump Gillig

Brandon McCubbin

Nikolas Sedivy

Scatterings

Rick Stanley
John Tillinghast
Amy LeClair
John Tillinghast
Curtis Long
Ashley Schwab
William Cyphers

Scatterings

Dave Savage
Scatterings
Kevin Buhrman
Frank Huckett
Write-Ins

Steve Zenger
Joe Greenwod
Scatterings
Micheal Welch
Mark Novak
Travis Smith

Scatterings

Election
Day

24
22

28
13
33
34

13
16

17

Advance Prov Totals

16
18

Wash

25
22

28
13
49
52

16

17

Rep Marsh Cloud Clay Totals



Contest

City of Hanover

Council-1
Council-2

Council-3

City of Hollenberg

Mayor

Council-1
City of Linn

Mayor

Council-1

Council-2

City of Mahaska

Mayor

Council-1
Council-2
Council-3
Council-4

Council-5

City of Morrowville

Council-1
Council-2

Council-3

Names

Nicholas Garber
Scott Jueneman
Nicholas G Rohr

Scatterings

Skyler James Graff
Thomas Lee Webster

Kyle Peters
Alan Ohlde
Scatterings
Michael Savage
Jason Long

Scatterings

Marcus Daniels
Scatterings

Kirk Gallion

Dale Kearn Jr
John Wiley Kerr
Douglas Lambert
Cal Livingston
Rosie Steel
Write-Ins

Elizabeth Romeiser
Russ Slater
Christopher Roskilly

Scatterings

Election
Day

44
80
52
66

10

28
33

43

13

14

15
14
16

29
17
14
19

Wash
Advance Prov Totals

3 47
8 88
5 57
66
4
4
10
8
28
4 37
13
2
4 18
7
4 19
3 17
4 20
1
4
6 35

Rep Marsh Cloud Clay Totals



Election Wash

Contest Names Day  Advance Prov Totals Rep Marsh Cloud Clay Totals
City of Palmer
Mayor William Wilger 26 26
Scatterings 3 3
Council-1 Donald K Heitman 25 3 28
Council-2 Randy Hiltgen 25 3 28
Council-3 Gene Stunkel 25 2 27
Council-4 Josh Hiltgen 22 22
Council-5 Aaron Oehmke 21 21
Scatterings 9 9
City of Vining
Mayor Write-Ins
Council-1 Write-Ins
Council-2 Write-Ins
Council-3 Write-Ins
Council-4 Write-Ins
Council-5 Write-Ins
City of Washington
Council-1 Jerry Fuhrken 142 48 190
Council-2 Terry Morse 129 40 169
Council-3 Carolyn Pinnick 163 51 214
Scatterings 10 10

Extension District #4

Craig Dankenbring 757 131 888

Jim Zarybnicky 2 2

Tyson Hynek 2 2

Bill Keesecker 2 2

Scatterings 58 58
USD #108 Bond

Yes 302 70 372

No 197 52 249



Election Wash
Contest Names Day Advance Prov Totals Rep Marsh Cloud Clay Totals

* Write-ins are not kept separate by the resolution board.

** 22 provisional ballots cast. 7 counted, 7 partially counted
*%% |JSD 108 position 7 and USD 223 position 4 totals do not reflect numbers from ballots cast because of Post Election Audit.

We, the undersigned Board of Canassers, find the above to be a correct Abstract of
the Votes Cast for Washington County at the General Election held in Washington
County on the 8th day of November, 2021.

WITNESS OUR HANDS, this day of A.D. 2021

ATTEST:

County Clerk

Board of Canvassers



