2021 Washington County City/School General Election 11/2/2021

		Election			Wash					
Contest	Names	Day	Advance	Prov	Totals	Rep	Marsh	Cloud	Clay	Totals
Total Number of Registered Vot	ers3559									
Ballots cast										
108-2	Rhonda Manley	148	44		192					
	Scatterings	16			16					
108-4	Kevin Elliott	142	16		158					
	Scatterings	6								
	•									
108-6	Barry Finlayson	136	39		175					
	Scatterings	4								
	0-									
223-1	Douglas Beikman	32	5		37					
	Write-Ins	3			3					
	Witte ms	_								
223-2	Gretchen Oehmke	52			52					
223-2	Scatterings	12			12					
	Scatterings									
223-6	Steve Jueneman	40			40					
223-0	Scatterings	17			17					
	Scatterings									
224-4	William Genereux							38		
224-4	Write-Ins							1		
	Wille-III3									
224-5	Audra L Walter							52		
224-3	Write-Ins							2		
	Wille-iiis									
224.6	Shawn M Taddiken							17		
224-6	Write-Ins							1		
	AALIEG-III2									
100.2	Christopher Pachta		1							
109-2	Write-Ins		_							
	write-iiis									
109-4	Laura Leite									
105-4	Write-Ins									
	AA111G-1113									
109-6	Brian McCartney									
103-0	Write-Ins									
	AATITE-III2									
400 4	Sharon Osborne		1							
498-4	Write-Ins		-							
	AA1106-1112									

		Election			Wash					
Contest	Names	Day	Advance	Prov	Totals	Rep	Marsh	Cloud	Clay	Totals
			1							
498-5	Robert Chase		1							
	Lisa Stryker									
498-6	Melva Sanner		1							
	Jami Stump Gillig									
City of Barnes										
Council-1	Brandon McCubbin	24	1		25					
Council-2	Nikolas Sedivy	22			22					
	Scatterings	8			8					
City of Clifton										
Mayor	Rick Stanley	28	4		32					
Wayor	John Tillinghast	34	2		36					
Council-1	Amy LeClair	7	_		7					
Council-2	John Tillinghast	4			4					
Council-2	Curtis Long	4			4					
	Ashley Schwab	4			4					
	William Cyphers	4			4					
	Scatterings	37			37					
City of Greenleaf										
Mayor	Dave Savage	28			28					
iviayoi	Scatterings	13			13					
Council-1	Kevin Buhrman	33	16		49					
Council-2	Frank Huckett	34	18		52					
	Write-Ins	1			1					
City of Haddam										
Mayor	Steve Zenger	9			9					
WidyOi	Joe Greenwod	9			9					
	Scatterings	13								
Council-1	Micheal Welch	16			16					
Council-2	Mark Novak	7			7					
	Travis Smith	5			5					
	Scatterings	17			17					

		Election			Wash					
Contest	Names	Day	Advance	Prov	Totals	Rep	Marsh	Cloud	Clay	Totals
City of Hanover										
Council-1	Nicholas Garber	44	3		47					
Council-2	Scott Jueneman	80	8		88					
Council-3	Nicholas G Rohr	52	5		57					
	Scatterings	66			66					
City of Hollenberg										
Mayor	Skyler James Graff	4			4					
Council-1	Thomas Lee Webster	4			4					
City of Linn										
Mayor	Kyle Peters	10			10					
	Alan Ohlde	8			8					
	Scatterings	28			28					
Council-1	Michael Savage	33	4		37					
Council-2	Jason Long	6								
	Scatterings	43								
City of Mahaska										
Mayor	Marcus Daniels	13			13					
	Scatterings	2			2					
Council-1	Kirk Gallion	14	4		18					
Council-2	Dale Kearn Jr	7			7					
Council-3	John Wiley Kerr	15	4		19					
Council-4	Douglas Lambert	14	3		17					
Council-5	Cal Livingston	16	4		20					
	Rosie Steel	1			1					
	Write-Ins	4			4					
City of Morrowville										
Council-1	Elizabeth Romeiser	29	6		35					
Council-2	Russ Slater	17								
Council-3	Christopher Roskilly	14								
	Scatterings	19								

		Election			Wash					
Contest	Names	Day	Advance	Prov	Totals	Rep	Marsh	Cloud	Clay	Totals
City of Palmer										
Mayor	William Wilger	26			26					
	Scatterings	3			3					
Council-1	Donald K Heitman	25	3		28					
Council-2	Randy Hiltgen	25	3		28					
Council-3	Gene Stunkel	25	2		27					
Council-4	Josh Hiltgen	22			22					
Council-5	Aaron Oehmke	21			21					
	Scatterings	9			9					
City of Vining										
Mayor	Write-Ins									
Council-1	Write-Ins									
Council-2	Write-Ins									
Council-3	Write-Ins									
Council-4	Write-Ins									
Council-5	Write-Ins									
City of Washington										
Council-1	Jerry Fuhrken	142	48		190					
Council-2	Terry Morse	129	40		169					
Council-3	Carolyn Pinnick	163	51		214					
	Scatterings	10			10					
Extension District #4										
	Craig Dankenbring	757	131		888					
	Jim Zarybnicky	2			2					
	Tyson Hynek	2			2					
	Bill Keesecker	2			2					
	Scatterings	58			58					
USD #108 Bond										
	Yes	302	70		372					
	No	197	52		249					

Contest Names Day Advance Prov Totals Rep Marsh Cloud Clay Totals

- * Write-ins are not kept separate by the resolution board.
- ** 22 provisional ballots cast. 7 counted, 7 partially counted
- *** USD 108 position 7 and USD 223 position 4 totals do not reflect numbers from ballots cast because of Post Election Audit.

We, the undersigned Board of Canassers, find the above to be a correct Abstract of the Votes Cast for Washington County at the General Election held in Washington County on the 8th day of November, 2021.

	WITNESS OUR HANDS, this _	day of	A.D. 2021
ATTEST:		_	
	County Clerk		
		_	
	Board of Canvassers	_	